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
Beds: 4 List Price: $780,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $765,000
SqFt: 1,966 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 1 Acres (Agent (Unverified)) X-street: Tierra Grande Drive
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

Listed by: Bill Bluhm/ Sotheby's Int'l Realty-PG
 

Remarks: This 4 bedroom, 3 bath home sits on a one acre lot in the peaceful tranquility of the 
Tierra Grande hills. Features a fireplace in living room, separate dining room, large 
eat in kitchen, new carpet, vinyl and paint, sliders to deck and back yard patio, 
circular driveway with attached 2 car garage. Good to go as is or update to your 
taste. Great restaurants, hiking, and wine tasting close by.

 



MLS #: 81430081 DOM:0
Status: Sold

59 SOUTHBANK ROAD, Carmel Valley 93924
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 08/18/2014
Beds: 4 List Price: $725,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $725,000
SqFt: 1,582 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 22,552 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Esquiline
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

Listed by: Johnny Quillopo/ Global Estates & Mortgage
 

Remarks: For Comparable purpose only
 

MLS #: 81422758 DOM:6
Status: Sold

28 CAMINO DE TRAVESIA , Carmel Valley 93924
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 06/25/2014
Beds: 2 List Price: $585,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $585,000
SqFt: 1,297 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 12,916 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Calle de la Ventana
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

Listed by: Johnny Quillopo/ Global Estates & Mortgage
 

Remarks: Enjoy the peacefulness, charm & character of this cute White Picket fenced home w/ 
views overlooking the Robles Del Rio Upper Meadow. Large front deck to enjoy the 
days & nights in the quiet Carmel Valley setting. The home is in move-in condition, 
ready to relax and enjoy. The owner is a licensed Real Estate Professional. The 
property is subject to a 1031 exchange. Buyer(s) to be pre-qualified.

 

MLS #: 81421364 DOM:58
Status: Sold

32 EL POTRERO , Carmel Valley 93924
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 06/16/2014
Beds: 2 List Price: $530,000
Baths: 1 (1/0) Sale Price: $518,000
SqFt: 1,037 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 12,519 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Esquiline
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

Listed by: Debbie Heron/ Sotheby's Int'l Realty-Valley
 

Direction: Travel East on Carmel Valley Road. Right on Esquiline. Left at Southbank. Follow all 
the way down the hill, right at El Rio. Down circle on left. Cute tan house with porch 
and detached garage.

 

Remarks: On Lower Circle in The Village. Pride of ownership in Cottage with extensive gardens 
& raised beds. Charming kitchen with stainless steel appliances & timelessly 
remodeled bathroom. Newly plastered walls with fresh interior & exterior paint, 
laminate flooring & updated light fixtures. Many dual paned windows, newer pellet 
stove. Big front porch & lots of lovely Oaks. Carmel Schools. VEasy to show

 

MLS #: 81147530 DOM:970
Status: Sold

39 ASOLEADO PLACE, Carmel Valley 93924
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 11/14/2011
Beds: 3 List Price: $495,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $485,000
SqFt: 1,600 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 10 Acres (Seller (Unverified)) X-street: Cachagua
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

Listed by: Michele Altman/ Sotheby's Int'l Realty-Rancho
 

Direction: Carmel Valley Road East from Highway One. Turn Right on Cachagua Rd and Left on 
Asoleado

 

Remarks: Country paradise awaits in Upper Carmel Valley's most desirable gated subdivision. 
Enjoy breathtaking views from every room in this well maintained private home. 
Two story w/ 3 BD, 2+ BA, FP, 1500+ sq ft. Situated on 10 very private sun drenched 
acres. Move in ready inside and out. Private Mutual Water Co allows for a pool. 
Perfect micro climate. Ideal for gardens, vineyard or horses.

 

MLS #: 81422578 DOM:17
Status: Sold

9500 CENTER STREET,#46, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Townhouse/Condo (Comm Int Dev) List Date: 06/24/2014
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